TJnit Price Sub Total

Administration fees( 15%)     1 213 213

Additional Cps ( accumulated) 1 700 700

HR modules from April 1, 2025 till March 31, 2026 1 2, 835 2, 835

Personnel and Payroll modules from April 1, 2025 till March 31, 2026 l 4, 987 4,987

Total( USD)  8,735

Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty- Five US Dollar)

Payment& Invoicing: 100% upon PO issuance

To be paid by bank transfer in LBP at market rate on the date of payment.

Delivery:

Reference: This PO refers to MoT letter ref# 1281/ l/M dated 17 March 2025

The attached general terms are considered an integral part of this purchase order number 15062